



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 22 61 6 Vissotto Neves Leandro24 57 12 Jeon Kwang-In

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

56 110 Total Team
18 32 6 Vissotto Neves Leandro
12 15 5 Dos Santos Jr. Sidnei
9 24 12 Fonteles Luiz Felipe

13 85 Total Team
4 20 5 Dos Santos Jr. Sidnei
4 32 3 Carbonera Eder
2 11 6 Vissotto Neves Leandro
5 103 Total Team
2 18 12 Fonteles Luiz Felipe
2 18 6 Vissotto Neves Leandro
1 19 3 Carbonera Eder

29 Total Team
103 298 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

56 116 Total Team
20 33 12 Jeon Kwang-In
13 33 13 Park Chul-Woo
9 19 11 Choi Min-Ho
6 82 Total Team
3 9 12 Jeon Kwang-In
3 23 4 Shin Yung-Suk

4 97 Total Team
1 10 2 Han Sun-Soo
1 15 13 Park Chul-Woo
1 17 11 Choi Min-Ho

31 Total Team
97 295 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rezende Bruno Mossa
3 Carbonera Eder
4 De Souza Wallace
5 Dos Santos Jr. Sidnei
6 Vissotto Neves Leandro
8 Endres Murilo

10 Lucarelli Santos De Souza Ricardo
12 Fonteles Luiz Felipe Marques
16 Saatkamp Lucas
18 Borges Almeida Silva Mauricio
19 Da Silva Pedreira Junior MarioL
20 Vieira De Oliveira Raphael

    
  
    
   
   

    

 
L L L L L
    

11
2

16
22
5

13

4

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende
Roberley Leonaldo

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Song Myung-Geun
2 Han Sun-Soo
4 Shin Yung-Suk
6 Lee Min-Gyu
8 Park Sang-Ha
9 Kwak Seung-Suk

10 Bu Yong-ChanL
11 Choi Min-Ho
12 Jeon Kwang-In
13 Park Chul-Woo
17 Seo Jae-Duck
19 Jeong MinsuL
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Coach:
Assistant:

PARK Kiwon
IM Dohun

Referees: MACIAS Luis Gerardo (MEX) & SANTI Simone  (ITA)

KOR
BRA 3

2 25
21

13
25

21
25

25
17

13
15

97
103

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:23 0:30 0:26 0:19 2:05

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

46 3'30006.09.2014
Katowice
Spodek

Match duration:  Start: 20:25  End: 22:49  Total: 2:24
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World Championship 2014
Pool B - Preliminary Round


